High On
156

160
134

High Out
150
150

158

108
108

Round 9

Ton71

Ton 80

Buchi Croes
Paul Luhrman

Kevin Yuncza

Jude Tracey
Dave Cook

Mike Macys

Chris Pankiewicz
Chris Pankiewicz

Mike Dillon

Neil Lanterman
Bruce Linke
Robert Bodoloski
Tom Bernhard
Troy Colen

Dave Cook

Gerry McGuire

Angelo Persichetti

Bob Baskowsky

Dave Jurkin
Tom Rockhill
Hoyt Holley
Dave Jurkin

Mike Dillon
John Tedder
John Tedder
Bruce Linke
Gerry McGuire
Danny Stoop
Gabe McCabe
Jimmy Eccles
Chris Lewis

Brian Hart
Mike Macys

Tir na nOg Div. 10
VFW 3022
Marty's Place

Tir na nOg
VFW 3525

All Call Inn

Dublin Square
Dublin Square

Tir na nOg Div. 10
Firkin 1

Ham. Upgraded
Peter's Place
McManimon's 1
Buddy's Tavern
VFW 3525

Tir na nOg Div. 10

McManimon's 2

Cook AA

Firkin 1

Tir na nOg
Ham. Upgraded
Firkin 1

Tir na nOg Div. 10
Buddy's Tavern
Buddy's Tavern
Ham. Upgraded
Tir na nOg Div. 10
Peter's Place

Tir na nOg Div. 10
Peter's Place

VFW 3525 Pops
Dos Firkin
All Call Inn

3/3/2011
2/10/2011
3/10/2011

9/30/2010
2/17/2011

2/10/2011

2/17/2011
2/17/2011

10/28/2010
12/9/2010
1/20/2011
1/20/2011
2/3/2011
2/3/2011
2/24/2011
3/10/2011

1/6/2011
12/9/2010

9/30/2010
9/30/2010
11/11/2010
2/17/2011

9/23/2010
11/11/2010
12/2/2010
12/2/2010
12/9/2010
12/16/2010
3/3/2011
3/10/2011
10/7/2010
10/21/2010
11/4/2010
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